City of Cambridge Seeks Owners of Unclaimed Money

Pursuant to Massachusetts General Law Chapter 200A, notice is hearby given that
the following checks issued by the City of Cambridge and made payable to the names

indicated, remain uncashed and outstanding.

If you name appears on this list, you may file a claim in writing with proof of
ownership, full name, and current mailing address to the City's Treasure's Office,
Cambridge City Hall Finance Attn: Unclaimed Funds, 795 Mass Ave, Cambridge, Ma 02139

Request can also be sent via email to: unclaimedfunds@cambridgema.gov

Name

11 HURLEY STREET ASSOCIATES

18 WHITTNEY STREET LLC,

199 ERIE ST, LLC

200 BROADWAY, LLC,

23 PINE STREET, LLC

42 REGENT STREET LLC

61 MOONEY STREET, LLC

7 HUMBOLDT STREET, LLC
ADAMS, TRACY

AFERGAN, DANIEL AARON & REBECCA BORTNICK AFERGAN
AISENBERG, MARGARET KATE
AISHMAN, STEVEN K.

ALAMGIR, SITARA

AL-BALTAN, KHALED OMAR
AMEN, LLC

AMERICAN HOME MORT SERV INC
AMIRTHARAJ, GNANADAS D. &
ARCHBOLD, JOSHUA

ASBY, ALICE

Adress

14 SPRINGS ST

18 WHITTNEY AVE 18/6

199 ERIE ST

200 BROADWAY

23 PINE ST

34 REGENT ST 42

61 MOONEY ST

7 HUMBOLDT ST

8 ROLLINS CT 8

8-12 MUSEUM WAY S402

33 INMAN ST 2

170 GORE ST 419

860 MASSACHUSETTS AVE 854/12
2 EARHART ST PH4

50 HIGHLAND AVE

1 NORFOLD PL

208 WINDSOR ST

169 MONSIGNOR OBRIEN HWY 3
2 CHAUNCY

City
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
NEWTON, MA
BOSTON,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
BROOKLINE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
WINCHESTER, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
BOSTON,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA

Amount
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734.72
145.94
591.59
567.18

1,827.61
142.57
571.60
218.74

1,480.49
895.93

1,563.30

2,087.71
198.99

2,346.39

5,120.56

2,383.96
477.48
862.78

1,649.24



AUDY, WILLIAM, TRUSTEE OF

AVERILL, MARILYN

AWAD, MARK M.

AWQUATTY, LUCY S.

BAILEY, JOSEPH S.

BARROZO, MACRO

BECS, LLC.

BEHBEHANI, M. KAZEM & SABIKAH AL-ABDUL RAZZAQ
BEHRENS, MARK |. & CANDACE BEHRENS
BENATTIA, CHERIF & ISMA BENATTIA
BERENS, JEFFREY M. & ANNE E. BERENS
BRADFORD, SPENCER A. & MARC S. RESNICK
BRIAN KRAMSCHUSTER

BRINER, KARIN

BRYANT, CHRIS A.

BUEL, SARAH

CALLAHAN, MARK A. & AMEY C. CALLAHAN
CAM DEVELOPMENT LLC

CARLETON, ROBIN K.

CARLSON, JAMES A. & NICOLE R. GUILLEMET
CARR, DANIEL P. & MARC RESNICK
CHAMLEY, CHRISTOPHE &

CHAVES, DINIZ, CLOTIDE CHAVES, ALVARO J. MEDEIROS
CHEN CHEUNG, HONG

CHEN, DAVID I.

CHEUNG, BENJAMIN LELAND

CHING, LIN-ANN

CHUANG, WARREN

CHUN, RAPHAEL W.

CHUNG, DER SHO

CONWAY JOSHYA F. & CATHERINE L. CONWAY
COREY, JANET BEN, A LIFE ESTATE

CRONIN, JAMES E. TR. OF THE JAMES D.
CUMMINGS, RICHARD T. & MICHELLE AYER

45 RICHDALE AVE

993 MEMORIAL DR 301
281 BROADWAY 3

65 HOWARD ST 3

102 OTIS ST

11 TRAILL ST

1776 MASSACHUSETTS AVE 1
611 GREEN ST T611
310 RINDGE AVE 316/10
655 CONCORD AVE 701
88 HANCOCK ST 15

22 COTTAGE PARK AVE
273 FIRST ST

61 PRINCE ST 65P

100 WINTER ST

16 WALDEN ST 16/2R
193 BROOKLINE ST 2R
265 UPLAND ROAD

170 GORE ST 518

993 MEMORIAL DR 601
12-14 MARCELLA ST 3
448 BROADWAY 3

48 BERKSHIRE ST

165 PLEASANT ST 2/309
80-82 ALLSTON ST 1
101 HAMPSHIRE ST 3
502 HURON AVE 1

8 MUSEUM WAY S304
1105 MASSACHUSETTS AVE 8D
71 OXFORD AVE 7

26 SUFFOLK ST 1

158 WESTERN AVE

26 LINNAEAN ST 4

773 CONCORD AVE 205

WEST ROXBURY, MA

BOULDER, CO

CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
ALLSTON, MA

CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
FANWOOD, NJ

8,700.23
580.44
1,856.99
227.30
11.04
9,619.42
210.78
2,693.71
664.37
1,309.99
641.90
1,188.52
1,270.00
2,664.03
1,750.00
1,151.38
524.95
2,229.31
346.72
2,113.84
354.98
618.32
222.55
180.14
202.08
457.37
963.42
580.64
264.18
559.42
154.15
1,171.44
300.00
930.70



CUNHA, JOSE P. & MARIA J. CUNHA
DANA STREET DEVELOPMENT LLC
DANESH, MORDECAI, TR OF MH
DEBISSCHOP, MARY K.

DELONG, THOMAS J.

DEMING, DAVID J. &

DENORMANDIE, PHILIP Y.

DESAI, MARJORIE K. & KAMLESH S. DESAI
DESANCTIS, JOHN E.

DEVB, LLC.

DORIJEE, KALSANG & KELSANG CHOEDON
DOSHI, ASHITA & NISHITA DOSHI

DOSSEL, ERICT. & CELESTE E. FOSSEL
DOYLE, SANDRA

DUCARMEL, RATEAU

DUNN, ELAINE F., TRUSTEE

DYKSTRA, SARAH G.

ENGLAND, DENISE S. & TRENT ENGLAND
EULER, DAVID

FAGENHOLZ, PETER J. & ALICE F. MURRAY
FEDELES BOGDAN & HAN MEN

FIRST FOSTER INVESTMENT, LLC

FOLEY JONATHAN & REBECCA TEITELBAUM
FORTY-SEVEN LS UNIT ONE, LLC

FPL REALTY LLC

FRIEDLANDER, IRA &

FRONTIERO, HAIYAN XIE

GALLAGHER, JOHN J., JR. A LIFE ESTATE
GAMBLE, JULIA C.

GEE, RUSSELL & LINDE M. GEE

GEHRING, MARY & JON PENTERMAN
GOLDSTEIN, LISA

GRAY, NICHOLAS & GERALYN T. BURKE TRS
GROSSMAM, HENRY & FRANCES K. GROSSMAN

439 CARDINAL MEDEIROS AVE

14 DANA ST

9 UPLAND RD

48 EUSTIS ST 6

243-245 CONCORD AVE 8
110 MAGAZINE ST 110
29 CONCORD AVE 606
17 OTIS ST D505

108 FAYERWEATHER ST 1
61-69 BOLTON ST

424 WINDSOR ST 1

338 HARVARD ST 2

2 BOND ST

15 LEE ST 2

956 CAMBRIDGE ST 1

1 ABERDEEN WAY 127
333 HARVARD ST B

285 HARVARD ST 101
8-12 MUSEUM WAY N2325
254 PEARL ST 254

17 YORK PL 2

28 FOSTER ST 28

53 MAGOUN ST 2
35-47 LOPEZ ST 47/1
11 FRESH POND LN

51 MUSEUM ST 2

2 EARHART ST T408

8 HOLLY AVE

7 TROWBRIDGE PL

52 SACRAMENTO ST

5 WEST PL

384 PROSPECT ST 3

58 SHEPARD ST

655 CONCORD AVE 202

CAMBRIDGE, MA
MEDFORD,MA
BROOKLINE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
BOSTON, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
SOMERVILLE,M
CAMBRIDGE, MA
MENLO PARK,CA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
SCITUTATE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
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1,408.80
190.56
215.61

1,508.27

1,557.24

1,793.77
324.03

2,367.55

1,412.69

1,704.10
699.52

1,291.00

15.82
846.90
151.14

2,528.58
409.73
174.11

1,727.56

2,995.04
721.00
230.76
338.38

1,261.31

1,425.06
411.67
267.29
659.37
430.63
389.74

1,861.35
237.08

6,208.30

1,581.21



GULDEN, AMHET A.

HACKETT, ANDREW

HAINMUELLER, JEANS & JENNY SUCKALE
HALL, JASON F. & JILL MARIE ZALIECKAS
HAWLEY, ELAINE

HAYES STREET, LLC

HAYES- WALSH, MARGARET MARY
HEALY, DOUGLAS & STEPHANIE GROLL
HENDERSON, TANYA

HENNESSEY, PAULA & LILIANE M. DUSEWOIR
HENRICKSEN, CRAIG

HOLT, DAPHNE

HONG, VU P.

HOWLEY, PAULJ.

HRYCYNA, ANDREW J. &

IGNACIO, RACHEL BENDER & DAVID E. IGNACIO
ILIOPOULOS, OTHON

JEAN-LOUIS, PHILIPPE

JI, JIN

JOHNSTON, ERIKA E.

JOLLY GREEN GIANT, LLC.

JONES, ANGELA C. & WAYNE D. JONES
KAHN, JESSICA

KANTOR, JOSHUAT. & MARY J. EATON
KATSIAFICAS, GEORGE N.

KAZEMI, VIDA

KEANE, MAURICE F.

KECK, TIMOTHY D. & PAUL E. KECK
KENNAN, PAULT.

KHANGURA, NAVTE)

KIEFER, MARTHA

KIM, PHILSEOK

KIRILENKO, ANDREI &

KRAMER, DONNA

200-212 CHARLES ST 206
55 MAGEE ST 57

2-4 AVON ST 4/5

15 VALENTINE ST 12
175 RICHDALE AVE 311
46 HAYES ST

32-38 PRINCE ST 34A
36 ARICE ST 36/A2

326 HARVARD ST 3B

21 SIXTH ST 21

1 EARHART ST 306

2 EMMONS PL 4

29 WHEELER ST 217
284 HARVARD ST 53

22 UNION ST

149 WALDEN ST 1

111 MAGAZINE ST 2
376 PROSPECT ST

234 LAKEVIEW AVE 9
63 FULKERSON ST 302
100 SMITH PL

48 RICEST 3

91 SHERMAN ST 2

27 ANDREW ST

151 DUDLEY ST

36 GROZIER RD

144 MAGAZINE ST

61 DANAST 4

173 PLEASANT ST 3/401
128 MAGAZINE ST 2

6 GARDEN CT 3

157 PLEASANT ST 1/209
10 ROGERS ST 227

169 MONSIGNOR OBRIEN HWY 8

CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
LAS VEGAS, NV

CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA

699.11
295.19
626.00
2,259.00
641.04
3,474.86
1,878.84
813.61
260.43
586.23
1,780.16
2,399.26
553.34
117.75
1,117.92
359.26
211.09
193.29
140.36
207.62
466.83
577.59
2,317.99
1,030.31
586.79
3,443.07
3,239.95
1,239.63
328.90
277.12
131.11
260.28
2,755.09
1,853.92



KUMAR, RAMESH &

KUNELIUS, MICHAEL & JULIA FRENKLE
KUYKENDALL, PETER A &

LARSON, MICHELA

LASKER, MORRIS E.

LEARNED-MILLER, CAROLE H.

LEDERER, BRUCE & SANDRA MACHSON
LINDAUER, BRIAN & SARAH GORDON
LITTMARCK, FANNY

LONARDELLI, ROBYN A.

LORY, STEPHEN & CLARISSA B. FOY
LOWE, LISA

MAKIYAMA, ANTONIO M.

MARSH, MONICA SUE

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MCCARTHY, JASON & KATHRYN MCCARTHY
MCCUTCHEON, DEBORAH L.

MCLEOD, LORNA

MELETICHE, DENNIS M. & LILI M. KIM
MOATASSIM, AIDRUS & TANIA S. AIDRUS
MUELLNER, LEO & JASMINE MORAN
MURPHY, LAURAS.

MURPHY, MICHAEL & DANIELLE M. MILLER
NGUYEN, PHU CHI

NIJHOFF ASER , MAARTEN L. &

NORRIS, LEAH

NUDELMAN, JUDITH E.

ONE HUNDRED PACIFIC STREET LLC
OXFORD COURTS REALTY INC

PAGE, SEBASTEIN

PANN, MICHAEL S., TRUSTEE

PATEL, HEIDI

PATIL, PARIMAL G. & EMILY T. HUDSON
PETRIC, VLADIMIR K. &

68 PARK AVE

105 GORE ST 107/9

159 AUBURN ST

48 CLAY ST

221 MT AUBURN ST 22D
76 WALDEN ST

88 HANCOCK ST 12

31 TAFT AVE

5IRVING TER 2A

19 WINTER ST

48 CLAY ST

55 PEMBERTON ST 3
371 HARVARD ST 3C
570 FRANKLIN ST 570/1
884 MAIN ST

109 FRESH POND PKWY 109

76 WALDEN ST

390 -400 RINDGE AVE 7
30 COTTAGE ST 30
612 HURON AVE 1

73 ALLSTON ST 1

5 HASKELL ST 22

29 CONCORD AVE 105
2 EARHART ST T410
47 FAIRMONT ST

171 ELM ST 3

3 REED STREET CT 3
100 PACIFIC ST

1 ARLINGTON ST PS30
11 STORY ST 27

207 PROSPECT ST

81 MARTIN ST 46

15 MILTON ST 2

12 INMAN ST 31

CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
LEXINGTON,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CONCORD, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
SOMERVILLE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
SAUGUS, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA

1,969.85
300.86
133.90
775.67

2,399.67

2,538.50
241.49
551.86
970.28
227.87
775.67
905.15
470.46
433.46
643.04
273.24

1,897.63

54.31

2,636.89

2,253.41
383.18
743.64

1,000.00

1,269.57

1,937.04
830.93

1,189.78

1,185.25
244.80

1,864.73
303.76
210.24

1,582.04
391.98



PHILSHAM INVESTMENT LLC

PINTO, MARIA V.

PRATAP, SESHASAYANAN

PREFERRED REALTY I, LLC.

RAMANATHAN, KARTHIK

RATER, MICHAEL A. &

RILEY, STACEL

RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

ROSENBERG, SARAH B. & DAVID ROSENBERG

ROSENCRANZ, NATHANL. & LAUREN M. ROSENCRANZ

ROSENTHAK, FRANNE J.

ROSENTHAL, ERIC

ROSS, TAYLOR M. & WILLIAM H. DORIN IV
ROSS, TAYLOR M. & WILLIAM H. DORIN IV
SARAH E RAINWATER

SAWE, SAMEER S.

SCHMITT, SCOTT, KARINA KU, & MAT YUEN
SCHULTZ, KIBI

SEEGER, JEREMY

SHEETS- POLING, PHILIP G. & CATHERINE L SUAREZ
SHERMAN, PETER & RUTH A. OWEN

SHORT, MICHAEL & MARINA DANG
SHULMAN, MARC

SIERRA PLUS TANGO, LLC,

SMALL, FREDERICK EMERSON &

SMEDLEY, JESSE E.

SOUSA, ALICE G

SPENCER, BRADFORD A. & MARCS. RESNICK
STAHL, RICHARD & BARBARA STAHL
STATESIDE REALTY GROUP, LLC

STEFCO HOLDINGS, LLC

SULKOW, JONATHAN D. & JENNIFER K. SULKOW
TABOR, MARILYN

TAGHADDOS, SIAMAK

10 ROGERS ST 225

263 ELM ST

1 WARWICK PK 3

8 MUSEUM WAY NCU/2
30 SHERMAN ST 2

163 FIFTH ST

21 CHAUNCY ST

20 CORPORAL MCTERNAN ST 208
165 PUTNAM AVE 167A
149 BISHOP ALLEN DR B
1105 MASSACHUSETTS AVE 9C
14 SHERMAN ST 14
105-107 GORE ST 107/3
105 GORE ST 107/3

13 WALKER STREET

280 WINDSOR ST 280/2
11 GRANVILLE RD

182 HURON AVE

352 NORFOLK ST

10 ALLEN ST 2

45 FAYETTEST 1

203 PEMBERTON ST 2
55 MAGAZINE ST 24

2 EARHART ST T319

4 THERIAULT CT

PO BOX 391677

348 FRANKLIN ST 1D

27 COTTAGE PARK AVE
18 MARCELLA ST 4

29 PERMBERTON ST

11 GRANVILLE RD

508 GREEN ST 1

41-51 LANGDON ST 45/3
8-12 MUSEUM WAY 51209

LEXINGTON, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CHICAGO, IL
LEXINGTON, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
VILLANOVA, PA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
NEW YORK,NY
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
W. BILLERICA, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
ALLSTON, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA

WESTBOROUGH, MA

CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA

666.50
2,068.46
1,861.35

158.31

211.63
1,174.03

441.11
5,548.16

885.31

139.23
1,787.49
2,520.39

350.30

309.43
3,365.38

567.68

797.75
1,194.97
1,860.51

675.58
1,382.48

872.79

95.89
1,641.14
1,346.83

333.23

297.04

127.51
1,311.92
1,507.00

797.75

866.75

263.24
2,197.78



THE PARENTS NURSEY SCHOOL INC
THIBODEAU, DORIS M.

TPM CSQ B, LLC

TRAVIS REALTY LLC

TRAVIS REALTY LLC

TRAVIS REALTY LLC

UGBABE, ONCHE R.

VEZGA, BRENDA C., TRUSTEE

VEZGA, BRENDA C., TRUSTEE

VISWANATH, KASISOMAYAJULA

VITAL, DAVID & HEATHER VITAL

WANG, HELEN

WANSTOK, PHILIPPE & CORALIE WANSTOK
WAYNE WILSON & LAURA SALTZ

WEAVER, RAYMOND G.

WENZEL, BAYARD

WHITE, JOSHUA STUART & MARGOT LYNN IVERSON
WILLET, WALTER C. & LAURA P. ADAMS
WONG, ONYI

WOO, KYU SUNG & JUNG JA WOO

XU, LIN

YANG, SHU HUA WANG & SHIA LING WANG
YOUNG, JOHN & SUSAN WANG

ZALA, KURT & YUNMIN CHO-ZALA

117 CUSHING ST

26 LOCKE ST

47 BISHOP ALLEN DR
20 SPRING ST

90 SECOND ST

24 SPRING ST

333 HARVARD ST 4A

65 FRANCIS AVE

16 FRANCIS AVE

165 PLEASANT ST 2/312
282 WINDSOR ST 282/1
285 HARVARD ST 310
176 UPLAND RD

1262 CAMBRIDGE ST 2
120 CHILTON ST

218 PUTNAM AVE

28 FOSTER ST 28

53 KELLY RD

175 ELM ST 175/2

15 KELLEY ST

329 HARVARD ST 20
950 MASSACHUSETTS AVE 316
27 MICA LANE. SUITE 201
33 ROYAL AVE 2

CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
MORRISTOWN, NJ
WINCHESTER,MA
WINCHESTER,MA
WINCHESTER,MA
ALLSTON, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
HONOLULU,HI
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
CAMBRIDGE,MA
WELLESLEY,MA
CAMBRIDGE, MA
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440.48
272.27
273.00
569.81
269.73
172.85
160.44
12,096.42
9,111.25
805.89
522.36
758.42
6,604.47
426.27
160.17
2,649.13
3,519.69
180.89
478.37
5,620.28
308.31
821.44
1,513.83
888.76



